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Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  52  Fabio  Betancor Laso  CADETE  COFETE  02:36:16 

2º  53  Jorge  Ramirez Velazquez  CADETE  C.C. PICONERA  02:42:06 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  1  Antonio Manuel  Padron Garcia  ELITE  COFETE  02:03:15 

2º  3  Nelson  Vera Ramos  ELITE  C.C.FULA BIKE  02:04:19 

3º  2  Manuel Jesus  Perez Diaz  ELITE  TENERIFE BIKE POINT‐PIZZERIA E  02:04:48 

4º  6  Ayose  Tejera Martin  ELITE  C.D. BIKE POINT  02:05:27 

5º  5  Leandro  Martin Gonzalez  ELITE  TARAJAL BIKE  02:24:24 

6º  4  Vicente  Rodriguez Diaz  ELITE  COFETE  02:40:35 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  10  Gonzalo Ancor  Camara Perez  JUNIOR  LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS  02:11:32 

2º  11  Adrian  Brito Hernandez  JUNIOR  TARAJAL BIKE  02:43:15 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  12  Rui Alexandre  Maia Grilo  MASTER 30  COFETE  02:03:37 

2º  13  Alvaro  Sanchez Moyano  MASTER 30  C.C.FULA BIKE  02:07:28 

3º  17  Daniel  Fontes Fajardo  MASTER 30  C.C. TEGALA  02:08:02 

4º  14  Francesco  Brienza  MASTER 30  C.D. A.C.I.C.  02:14:41 

5º  19  Cristian  Constantinescu  MASTER 30     02:34:34 

6º  22  Añaterve  Medina Peñate  MASTER 30     02:41:27 

7º  21  Sergio  Alvarez Ferez  MASTER 30     02:45:26 

8º  16  Juan Jesus  Perdomo Umpierrez  MASTER 30  COFETE  02:47:45 

9º  18  Norberto Daniel  Dominguez Ramirez  MASTER 30  COFETE  02:47:50 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  58  Yurena  Alonso Chinea  MASTER 30 FEM.  COFETE  02:40:06 

1º  36  Javier  Martinez Camalich  MASTER 40  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  02:04:44 

2º  24  Jose David  Suarez Fernandez  MASTER 40  C.C. TEGALA  02:06:03 

3º  23  Erlantz  Sanchez Garmendia  MASTER 40  C.C.FULA BIKE  02:08:28 

4º  31  Francisco Javier  Mendoza Alamo  MASTER 40  ARISTA, C.D  02:15:20 

5º  30  Francisco Javier  Falcon Guerra  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:23:07 

6º  26  Gerardo  Ojeda Ponce  MASTER 40  ARISTA, C.D  02:26:14 

7º  27  Luis Domingo  Tamairon Geniz  MASTER 40  INDEPENDIENTE  02:29:00 

8º  38  Florencio Miguel  Hernandez Aleman  MASTER 40  ASOC 100% BIKE LP  02:31:07 

9º  35  Victor Oscar  Cardenes Gil  MASTER 40  MAXOBIKE  02:34:24 

10º  28  Ricardo  Cabrera Rodriguez  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:34:28 

11º  34  Tinerfe Maria  Rivero Gonzalez  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:35:20 

12º  33  Pedro Miguel  Padilla Martin  MASTER 40  TARAJAL BIKE  02:39:23 

13º  39  Josue  Melian Martin  MASTER 40     02:43:50 

14º  37  Juan David  Aguilera Cuadros  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:59:00 

15º  32  Jose Juan  Guerrero Mendez  MASTER 40  COFETE 
03:06:12 
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Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  60  Ruth  Ibañez Ruiz  MASTER 40 FEM.  C.D. TRIDAN  02:47:42 

2º  62  Lena Kristina  Berndtsson  MASTER 40 FEM.  COFETE  02:53:50 

3º  61  Carmen Delia  Luz Morales  MASTER 40 FEM.  C.C. TEGALA  03:02:18 

4º  63  Maria Fernanda  Garcia Saibert  MASTER 40 FEM.  COFETE  03:29:16 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  50  Mario  Dolecek  MASTER 50     02:29:13 

2º  51  Peter  Boggio  MASTER 50     02:31:46 

3º  41  Victor Manuel  Leon Tejera  MASTER 50  LANZABIKE  02:32:06 

4º  45  Miguel Angel  Hierro Rodriguez  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:33:40 

5º  42  Victor  Garcia Santana  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:34:30 

6º  47  Ramon Maria  Romero Picos  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:37:18 

7º  44  Marcos  Gonzalez Frances  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:41:16 

8º  49  Carlos Ramon  Ramirez Jorge  MASTER 50     02:41:47 

9º  48  Marcos Antonio  Sanchez Montesdeoca  MASTER 50  COFETE  03:03:25 

10º  40  Jose  Artiles Trujillo  MASTER 50  COFETE  03:36:58 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1º  65  Juana Teresa  Negrin Sangines  MASTER 50 FEM.  LANZABIKE  03:25:10 

1º  54  Jose Antonio  Caamaño Redonda  MASTER 60  COFETE  02:19:14 

2º  57  Juerg  Fehr  MASTER 60     03:18:24 

1º  55  Leandro  Castro Perez  MASTER 60  COFETE  03:46:17 

Orden  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

2º  7  Juan Ignacio  Brito Rodriguez  SUB‐23  COFETE  02:06:34 

3º  8  Jose Antonio  Diaz Diaz  SUB‐23  COFETE  02:25:12 

4º  9  Miguel  Alonso Duran  SUB‐23  COFETE  02:44:34 
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0RDEN  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos  Categoría  Club  Tiempo 

1  1  Antonio Manuel  Padron Garcia  ELITE  COFETE  02:03:15 

2  12  Rui Alexandre  Maia Grilo  MASTER 30  COFETE  02:03:37 

3  3  Nelson  Vera Ramos  ELITE  C.C.FULA BIKE  02:04:19 

4  36  Javier  Martinez Camalich  MASTER 40  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  02:04:44 

5  2  Manuel Jesus  Perez Diaz  ELITE  TENERIFE BIKE POINT‐PIZZERIA E  02:04:48 

6  6  Ayose  Tejera Martin  ELITE  C.D. BIKE POINT  02:05:27 

7  24  Jose David  Suarez Fernandez  MASTER 40  C.C. TEGALA  02:06:03 

8  7  Juan Ignacio  Brito Rodriguez  SUB‐23  COFETE  02:06:34 

9  13  Alvaro  Sanchez Moyano  MASTER 30  C.C.FULA BIKE  02:07:28 

10  17  Daniel  Fontes Fajardo  MASTER 30  C.C. TEGALA  02:08:02 

11  23  Erlantz  Sanchez Garmendia  MASTER 40  C.C.FULA BIKE  02:08:28 

12  10  Gonzalo Ancor  Camara Perez  JUNIOR  LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS  02:11:32 

13  14  Francesco  Brienza  MASTER 30  C.D. A.C.I.C.  02:14:41 

14  31  Francisco Javier  Mendoza Alamo  MASTER 40  ARISTA, C.D  02:15:20 

15  54  Jose Antonio  Caamaño Redonda  MASTER 60  COFETE  02:19:14 

16  30  Francisco Javier  Falcon Guerra  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:23:07 

17  5  Leandro  Martin Gonzalez  ELITE  TARAJAL BIKE  02:24:24 

18  8  Jose Antonio  Diaz Diaz  SUB‐23  COFETE  02:25:12 

19  26  Gerardo  Ojeda Ponce  MASTER 40  ARISTA, C.D  02:26:14 

20  27  Luis Domingo  Tamairon Geniz  MASTER 40  INDEPENDIENTE  02:29:00 

21  50  Mario  Dolecek  MASTER 50     02:29:13 

22  38  Florencio Miguel  Hernandez Aleman  MASTER 40  ASOC 100% BIKE LP  02:31:07 

23  51  Peter  Boggio  MASTER 50     02:31:46 

24  41  Victor Manuel  Leon Tejera  MASTER 50  LANZABIKE  02:32:06 

25  45  Miguel Angel  Hierro Rodriguez  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:33:40 

26  35  Victor Oscar  Cardenes Gil  MASTER 40  MAXOBIKE  02:34:24 

27  28  Ricardo  Cabrera Rodriguez  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:34:28 

28  42  Victor  Garcia Santana  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:34:30 

29  19  Cristian  Constantinescu  MASTER 30     02:34:34 

30  34  Tinerfe Maria  Rivero Gonzalez  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:35:20 

31  52  Fabio  Betancor Laso  CADETE  COFETE  02:36:16 

32  47  Ramon Maria  Romero Picos  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:37:18 

33  33  Pedro Miguel  Padilla Martin  MASTER 40  TARAJAL BIKE  02:39:23 

34  58  Yurena  Alonso Chinea  MASTER 30 FEM.  COFETE  02:40:06 

35  4  Vicente  Rodriguez Diaz  ELITE  COFETE  02:40:35 

36  44  Marcos  Gonzalez Frances  MASTER 50  COFETE  02:41:16 

37  22  Añaterve  Medina Peñate  MASTER 30     02:41:27 

38  49  Carlos Ramon  Ramirez Jorge  MASTER 50     02:41:47 

39  53  Jorge  Ramirez Velazquez  CADETE  C.C. PICONERA  02:42:06 
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40  11  Adrian  Brito Hernandez  JUNIOR  TARAJAL BIKE  02:43:15 

41  39  Josue  Melian Martin  MASTER 40     02:43:50 

42  9  Miguel  Alonso Duran  SUB‐23  COFETE  02:44:34 

43  21  Sergio  Alvarez Ferez  MASTER 30     02:45:26 

44  60  Ruth  Ibañez Ruiz  MASTER 40 FEM.  C.D. TRIDAN  02:47:42 

45  16  Juan Jesus  Perdomo Umpierrez  MASTER 30  COFETE  02:47:45 

46  18  Norberto Daniel  Dominguez Ramirez  MASTER 30  COFETE  02:47:50 

47  62  Lena Kristina  Berndtsson  MASTER 40 FEM.  COFETE  02:53:50 

48  37  Juan David  Aguilera Cuadros  MASTER 40  COFETE  02:59:00 

49  61  Carmen Delia  Luz Morales  MASTER 40 FEM.  C.C. TEGALA  03:02:18 

50  48  Marcos Antonio 
Sanchez 
Montesdeoca 

MASTER 50  COFETE  03:03:25 

51  32  Jose Juan  Guerrero Mendez  MASTER 40  COFETE  03:06:12 

52  57  Juerg  Fehr  MASTER 60     03:18:24 

53  65  Juana Teresa  Negrin Sangines  MASTER 50 FEM.  LANZABIKE  03:25:10 

54  63  Maria Fernanda  Garcia Saibert  MASTER 40 FEM.  COFETE  03:29:16 

55  40  Jose  Artiles Trujillo  MASTER 50  COFETE  03:36:58 

56  55  Leandro  Castro Perez  MASTER 60  COFETE  03:46:17 
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